
Rnk Name Grade FP CLUB 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X TOTAL X

1 KNIGHT, Geoff A A14 WOL 100 3 100 3 99 5 100 9 100 3 99 5 598 28 98 2 99 2 99 4 100 5 100 8 100 4 596 25 1194 53

2 HOWARD, John A A6 SUTH 99 4 100 5 99 4 100 4 100 7 99 5 597 29 100 6 100 4 99 1 99 3 100 3 99 2 597 19 1194 48

3 NOCENTE, Chris A A13 WOL 99 4 99 4 100 5 99 5 100 3 100 5 597 26 99 3 100 2 99 5 99 4 98 1 100 2 595 17 1192 43

4 KIDD, Joy A A10 N/R 98 4 99 2 99 3 99 7 98 2 98 1 591 19 97 2 99 3 99 4 99 2 99 4 99 1 592 16 1183 35

5 JOHNSON,Ray A A1 DUB 98 2 98 2 100 8 100 5 98 2 97 2 591 21 98 1 98 2 99 5 99 2 99 3 98 4 591 17 1182 38

6 JENNISON, Roy B A3 DUB 96 2 98 1 99 5 97 5 99 0 97 1 586 14 99 1 100 6 99 3 99 1 99 4 97 2 593 17 1179 31

7 LEWIS, Alan A A12 W/W 100 2 98 0 94 1 98 5 97 1 100 2 587 11 98 5 100 2 98 2 98 1 99 1 99 0 592 11 1179 22

8 LORD, Helen B A7 DUB 99 3 96 1 97 0 98 3 98 3 99 1 587 11 98 1 100 3 99 1 97 1 98 0 98 1 590 7 1177 18

9 CALIGEROS, Peter B A4 DUB 99 1 98 4 98 3 96 1 96 2 97 1 584 12 99 4 97 3 97 3 100 5 100 5 98 2 591 22 1175 34

10 BROWN, David B A8 DUB 99 1 97 2 98 6 97 2 98 1 99 2 588 14 98 1 98 3 97 1 97 3 97 1 99 4 586 13 1174 27

11 GREER,Terry A A5 DUB 98 2 96 2 98 2 99 2 98 5 96 3 585 16 97 1 97 2 97 2 96 0 98 3 99 3 584 11 1169 27

12 JUMP, Cody C A9 DUB 99 2 98 2 97 4 99 4 95 0 99 1 587 13 93 0 97 1 96 0 98 1 96 2 99 2 579 6 1166 19

13 WORTHINGTON, Ned B A11 DUB 95 2 98 3 94 1 95 0 95 1 98 0 575 7 98 2 98 2 97 0 93 1 99 5 99 0 584 10 1159 17

14 JOHNSON, Ryan D A2 DUB 99 3 98 0 96 4 94 2 95 0 95 1 577 10 96 0 96 2 95 0 94 1 98 1 97 0 576 4 1153 14

15 KAAL, Candy C B8 N/R 97 3 94 0 92 2 96 4 94 0 94 0 567 9 95 4 97 2 95 2 97 2 98 2 98 2 580 14 1147 23

16 SHARP, John A B14 W/W 98 3 97 1 97 3 98 2 99 5 99 1 588 15 81 1 92 2 95 1 98 1 96 1 97 0 559 6 1147 21

Rnk Name Grade FP CLUB 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X TOTAL X

1 JUMP, Cody C A9 DUB 99 2 98 2 97 4 99 4 95 0 99 1 587 13 93 0 97 1 96 0 98 1 96 2 99 2 579 6 1166 19

2 JOHNSON, Ryan D A2 DUB 99 3 98 0 96 4 94 2 95 0 95 1 577 10 96 0 96 2 95 0 94 1 98 1 97 0 576 4 1153 14
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Rnk Name Grade FP CLUB 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X TOTAL X

1 KNIGHT, Geoff A A14 WOL 100 3 100 3 99 5 100 9 100 3 99 5 598 28 98 2 99 2 99 4 100 5 100 8 100 4 596 25 1194 53

2 HOWARD, John A A6 SUTH 99 4 100 5 99 4 100 4 100 7 99 5 597 29 100 6 100 4 99 1 99 3 100 3 99 2 597 19 1194 48

3 NOCENTE, Chris A A13 WOL 99 4 99 4 100 5 99 5 100 3 100 5 597 26 99 3 100 2 99 5 99 4 98 1 100 2 595 17 1192 43

4 KIDD, Joy A A10 N/R 98 4 99 2 99 3 99 7 98 2 98 1 591 19 97 2 99 3 99 4 99 2 99 4 99 1 592 16 1183 35

5 JOHNSON,Ray A A1 DUB 98 2 98 2 100 8 100 5 98 2 97 2 591 21 98 1 98 2 99 5 99 2 99 3 98 4 591 17 1182 38

6 LEWIS, Alan A A12 W/W 100 2 98 0 94 1 98 5 97 1 100 2 587 11 98 5 100 2 98 2 98 1 99 1 99 0 592 11 1179 22

7 GREER,Terry A A5 DUB 98 2 96 2 98 2 99 2 98 5 96 3 585 16 97 1 97 2 97 2 96 0 98 3 99 3 584 11 1169 27

8 SHARP, John A B14 W/W 98 3 97 1 97 3 98 2 99 5 99 1 588 15 81 1 92 2 95 1 98 1 96 1 97 0 559 6 1147 21

Rnk Name Grade FP CLUB 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X TOTAL X

1 JENNISON, Roy B A3 DUB 96 2 98 1 99 5 97 5 99 0 97 1 586 14 99 1 100 6 99 3 99 1 99 4 97 2 593 17 1179 31

2 LORD, Helen B A7 DUB 99 3 96 1 97 0 98 3 98 3 99 1 587 11 98 1 100 3 99 1 97 1 98 0 98 1 590 7 1177 18

3 CALIGEROS, Peter B A4 DUB 99 1 98 4 98 3 96 1 96 2 97 1 584 12 99 4 97 3 97 3 100 5 100 5 98 2 591 22 1175 34

4 BROWN, David B A8 DUB 99 1 97 2 98 6 97 2 98 1 99 2 588 14 98 1 98 3 97 1 97 3 97 1 99 4 586 13 1174 27

5 WORTHINGTON, Ned B A11 DUB 95 2 98 3 94 1 95 0 95 1 98 0 575 7 98 2 98 2 97 0 93 1 99 5 99 0 584 10 1159 17

Rnk Name Grade FP CLUB 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X TOTAL X

1 JUMP, Cody C A9 DUB 99 2 98 2 97 4 99 4 95 0 99 1 587 13 93 0 97 1 96 0 98 1 96 2 99 2 579 6 1166 19

2 KAAL, Candy C B8 N/R 97 3 94 0 92 2 96 4 94 0 94 0 567 9 95 4 97 2 95 2 97 2 98 2 98 2 580 14 1147 23

Rnk Name Grade FP CLUB 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X 1 X 2 X 3 X 4 X 5 X 6 X TOTAL X TOTAL X

1 JOHNSON, Ryan D A2 DUB 99 3 98 0 96 4 94 2 95 0 95 1 577 10 96 0 96 2 95 0 94 1 98 1 97 0 576 4 1153 14
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